
FEI ENDURANCE QUALIFIER– CEI1* 101 KM , 02 Feb 2022
CEI* 101 Km , Dubai International Endurance City

Pos St # Pos Dist Depart Arrival 1st Vet In 2nd Vet In Heart Rates Recov
ery

CRI/RRI Ride Time Total Ride 
Time

Loop 
speed

Avg Lp 
speed

Phase 
Speed

Avg 
Speed

Penalt
y

1 13 TEJA RAM ANNA RAM/10160818/IND MAGIC GLENN CADBURY/2010/Grey/Female/106XG22

1 6 35 7:00:45.22 8:34:30.53 8:36:59.73 55/60 02:29 01:36:15 01:36:15 22.4 22.4 21.82 21.82 00:00

2 5 25 9:16:59.73 10:27:32.71 10:30:04.03 52/56 02:31 01:13:04 02:49:19 21.26 21.91 20.53 21.26 00:00

3 4 21 11:10:04.03 12:01:58.13 12:04:49.93 56/56 02:52 00:54:46 03:44:05 24.28 22.48 23.01 21.69 00:00

4 1 20 12:44:49.93 13:26:58.67 13:32:55.74 55/56 05:57 00:42:09 04:26:14 28.47 23.46 28.47 22.76 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:00:000 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:27 / 00:13:49 MRM Stables/Ismail Mohammad Al Jeziri

2 30 MOOL SINGH BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE/10169979/IND HIGHH AKTIVITY/2012/Chestnut/Male/105XH08

1 8 35 7:00:42.08 8:34:29.63 8:37:24.15 52/56 02:55 01:36:42 01:36:42 22.39 22.39 21.72 21.72 00:00

2 3 25 9:17:24.15 10:27:31.95 10:29:52.33 51/52 02:20 01:12:28 02:49:10 21.39 21.96 20.7 21.28 00:00

3 1 21 11:09:52.33 12:01:57.13 12:04:11.43 51/60 02:14 00:54:19 03:43:29 24.19 22.5 23.2 21.75 00:00

4 2 20 12:44:11.43 13:26:59.17 13:34:09.68 53/56 07:11 00:42:48 04:26:17 28.04 23.42 28.04 22.76 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:03:640 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:39 / 00:14:39 MRM Stables/Ismail Mohammad Al Jeziri

3 15 JALAM SINGH/10165279/IND GHEERULLA TWIRL/2012/Grey/Female/106XG20

1 7 35 7:00:26.19 8:34:29.22 8:37:06.02 60/52 02:37 01:36:40 01:36:40 22.33 22.33 21.72 21.72 00:00

2 7 25 9:17:06.02 10:27:30.46 10:30:11.29 59/60 02:41 01:13:05 02:49:45 21.3 21.89 20.52 21.21 00:00

3 6 21 11:10:11.29 12:01:57.37 12:05:11.06 56/56 03:14 00:55:00 03:44:45 24.34 22.48 22.91 21.62 00:00

4 3 20 12:45:11.06 13:26:59.05 13:35:50.30 58/60 08:51 00:41:48 04:26:33 28.71 23.49 28.71 22.73 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:19:407 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:20 / 00:17:23 MRM Stables/Ismail Mohammad Al Jeziri

4 46 DHUSIYANTHAN PANNEER SELVAM/10136192/SRI EY SIR DE SOMMANT AA/2014/Chestnut/Male/107MK69

1 1 35 7:00:09.46 8:31:06.49 8:33:16.75 58/58 02:10 01:33:07 01:33:07 23.09 23.09 22.55 22.55 00:00

2 1 25 9:13:16.75 10:24:18.84 10:27:09.38 57/60 02:51 01:13:53 02:47:00 21.12 22.22 20.3 21.56 00:00

3 2 21 11:07:09.38 12:00:31.99 12:03:44.90 62/66 03:13 12:26:56 00:56:36 03:43:36 23.61 22.57 22.26 21.74 00:00

4 4 20 12:43:44.90 13:31:45.35 13:40:35.49 53/56 08:50 00:48:00 04:31:36 25 23.01 25 22.31 00:00

TrailBy: 00:05:22:437 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:16 / 00:17:04 Al Bawadi Stables/Salman Ali Al Sabri

5 36 NIROSHAN PERIYALAGAN/10183527/SRI ENAOU EL QUIBI/2014/Grey/Female/107PE78

1 11 35 7:00:18.02 8:37:57.28 8:40:32.10 58/58 02:35 01:40:14 01:40:14 21.5 21.5 20.95 20.95 00:00

2 9 25 9:20:32.10 10:30:58.97 10:32:58.81 57/60 02:00 01:12:27 02:52:41 21.29 21.42 20.7 20.85 00:00

3 8 21 11:12:58.81 12:08:41.24 12:11:18.44 57/60 02:37 00:58:20 03:51:01 22.62 21.71 21.6 21.04 00:00

4 5 20 12:51:18.44 13:49:42.13 13:53:28.25 57/52 03:46 00:58:24 04:49:25 20.55 21.47 20.55 20.94 00:00

TrailBy: 00:23:10:663 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:44 / 00:10:58 Al Aasfa Endurance Stables/David Antony Alexander

6 48 CHAMINDA MANJULA RODRIGO/10161426/SRI BACHIR DE PIBOUL/2014/Bay/Male/107AI51

1 3 35 7:00:12.47 8:31:07.59 8:34:13.71 62/60 03:06 01:34:01 01:34:01 23.1 23.1 22.34 22.34 00:00

2 2 25 9:14:13.71 10:24:20.85 10:27:39.42 58/52 03:19 01:13:26 02:47:27 21.39 22.36 20.43 21.5 00:00

3 7 21 11:07:39.42 12:00:34.57 12:04:24.50 12:09:23.06 71 - 56/56 08:48 12:29:35 01:01:44 03:49:11 23.81 22.71 20.41 21.21 00:00

4 6 20 12:49:23.06 13:52:59.48 14:01:06.19 56/56 08:07 01:03:36 04:52:47 18.87 21.83 18.87 20.7 00:00

TrailBy: 00:26:33:560 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:49 / 00:23:19 Al Bawadi Stables/Salman Ali Al Sabri

Finish (77)



7 14 WAHEED AHMED MUHAMMAD WARIS/10160013/PAK GHEERULLA TWIX/2012/Chestnut/Male/106XG31

1 9 35 7:00:24.98 8:34:28.87 8:38:36.85 58/56 04:08 01:38:12 01:38:12 22.33 22.33 21.38 21.38 00:00

2 8 25 9:18:36.85 10:27:31.27 10:31:35.63 58/60 04:04 01:12:59 02:51:11 21.77 22.09 20.55 21.03 00:00

3 10 21 11:11:35.63 12:12:00.27 12:19:39.15 61/60 07:39 01:08:04 03:59:15 20.86 21.76 18.51 20.31 00:00

4 7 20 12:59:39.15 13:59:24.72 14:07:53.18 59/60 08:28 00:59:46 04:59:01 20.08 21.4 20.08 20.27 00:00

TrailBy: 00:32:46:293 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:05 / 00:24:20 MRM Stables/Ismail Mohammad Al Jeziri

8 18 MADHU SINGH UTAM SINGH/10161769/IND GHEERULLA SKOR/2012/Grey/Female/106XG35

1 10 35 7:00:23.08 8:34:27.72 8:40:21.67 56/56 05:54 01:39:59 01:39:59 22.32 22.32 21 21 00:00

2 10 25 9:20:21.67 10:27:33.63 10:33:30.69 59/52 05:57 01:13:09 02:53:08 22.32 22.32 20.51 20.79 00:00

3 9 21 11:13:30.69 12:11:59.45 12:16:26.16 58/56 04:27 01:02:55 03:56:03 21.55 22.12 20.03 20.59 00:00

4 8 20 12:56:26.16 13:59:23.71 14:05:31.28 54/56 06:08 01:02:58 04:59:01 19.06 21.44 19.06 20.27 00:00

TrailBy: 00:32:47:180 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:36 / 00:22:25 MRM Stables/Ismail Mohammad Al Jeziri

9 122 AHASAN ALI ABDUL RAUF/10259627/IND RR EREBUS/2006/Chestnut/Male/103UR92

1 13 35 7:00:14.31 8:44:17.47 8:46:13.76 59/60 01:56 01:45:59 01:45:59 20.18 20.18 19.81 19.81 00:00

2 12 25 9:26:13.76 10:48:10.18 10:49:57.42 49/52 01:47 01:23:44 03:09:43 18.31 19.36 17.91 18.98 00:00

3 11 21 11:29:57.42 12:32:35.29 12:35:34.93 58/60 03:00 01:05:38 04:15:21 20.12 19.55 19.2 19.03 00:00

4 9 20 13:15:34.93 14:14:20.51 14:21:21.34 56/52 07:01 00:58:46 05:14:07 20.42 19.71 20.42 19.29 00:00

TrailBy: 00:47:52:750 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:26 / 00:13:44 Al Maghaweer Stables 2/Abdulla Rashid Al Naqbi

10 104 HAMAD SALEH RABEE SALEM ALHAMMADI/10260101/UAE OCTAGON/2015/Grey/Male/107IM87

1 29 35 7:01:27.32 8:49:41.78 8:52:39.96 38/40 02:58 01:51:13 01:51:13 19.4 19.4 18.88 18.88 00:00

2 22 25 9:32:39.96 10:55:19.79 10:58:07.61 41/44 02:48 01:25:28 03:16:41 18.15 18.86 17.55 18.3 00:00

3 15 21 11:38:07.61 12:48:11.45 12:50:52.93 49/52 02:41 01:12:45 04:29:26 17.98 18.62 17.32 18.04 00:00

4 10 20 13:30:52.93 14:36:35.10 14:40:05.39 60/56 03:30 01:05:42 05:35:08 18.26 18.55 18.26 18.08 00:00

TrailBy: 01:08:54:330 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:59 / 00:11:58 Al Reef Stables/Khalid Abdul Rahim Al Hammadi

11 45 MUHAMMAD ALI FAZAL AMIN/10103705/PAK ELBRUS/2010/Grey/Male/105QF33

1 14 35 7:01:02.93 8:45:17.08 8:48:09.85 44/48 02:53 01:47:07 01:47:07 20.15 20.15 19.6 19.6 00:00

2 14 25 9:28:09.85 10:53:40.74 10:56:19.87 52/52 02:39 01:28:10 03:15:17 17.54 18.97 17.01 18.43 00:00

3 16 21 11:36:19.87 12:47:40.89 12:50:36.52 47/48 02:56 01:14:17 04:29:34 17.66 18.61 16.96 18.03 00:00

4 11 20 13:30:36.52 14:36:28.10 14:41:08.34 54/52 04:40 01:05:52 05:35:26 18.22 18.53 18.22 18.07 00:00

TrailBy: 01:09:11:720 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:17 / 00:13:08 Al Barrari Stables/Ahmed Ali Al Sabri

12 34 SULTAN EASA ABDULLA HASAN AL SHAMSI/10152329/UAE MABROOKAN/2015/Bay/Male/107PM50

1 16 35 7:00:59.03 8:45:18.33 8:48:36.83 55/56 03:19 01:47:38 01:47:38 20.13 20.13 19.51 19.51 00:00

2 15 25 9:28:36.83 10:53:42.01 10:56:23.19 58/60 02:41 01:27:46 03:15:24 17.63 19.01 17.09 18.42 00:00

3 21 21 11:36:23.19 12:47:43.28 12:51:16.90 57/60 03:34 01:14:54 04:30:18 17.66 18.64 16.82 17.98 00:00

4 12 20 13:31:16.90 14:36:28.03 14:44:08.37 57/48 07:40 01:05:11 05:35:29 18.41 18.59 18.41 18.06 00:00

TrailBy: 01:09:15:553 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:18 / 00:17:14 Al Remak Private Stables/Khalid Salman Hassan Alsabri

13 42 FAY MOHAMMADALI/10267902/GBR EOLE DU CLAUD/2014/Chestnut/Male/106XH12

1 18 35 7:00:56.71 8:45:18.21 8:48:42.28 52/56 03:24 01:47:46 01:47:46 20.12 20.12 19.49 19.49 00:00

2 16 25 9:28:42.28 10:53:41.68 10:56:42.94 55/60 03:01 01:28:01 03:15:47 17.65 19.01 17.04 18.39 00:00

3 14 21 11:36:42.94 12:47:42.36 12:50:20.92 58/48 02:39 01:13:38 04:29:25 17.75 18.67 17.11 18.04 00:00

4 13 20 13:30:20.92 14:36:29.69 14:40:44.91 52/56 04:15 01:06:09 05:35:34 18.14 18.56 18.14 18.06 00:00

TrailBy: 01:09:19:530 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:19 / 00:13:19 Al Barrari Stables/Ahmed Ali Al Sabri

14 44 HAYA AHMAD SALEM/10102747/UAE ENVIE DU VAL ARBIN/2014/Chestnut/Female/107NL70

1 15 35 7:00:50.83 8:45:17.56 8:48:14.87 44/48 02:57 01:47:24 01:47:24 20.11 20.11 19.55 19.55 00:00

2 17 25 9:28:14.87 10:53:41.75 10:56:46.70 46/48 03:05 01:28:32 03:15:56 17.55 18.96 16.94 18.37 00:00

Finish (77)



14 3 17 21 11:36:46.70 12:47:41.39 12:50:41.57 47/52 03:00 01:13:55 04:29:51 17.77 18.63 17.05 18.01 00:00

4 14 20 13:30:41.57 14:36:31.31 14:40:52.37 48/48 04:21 01:05:50 05:35:41 18.23 18.55 18.23 18.05 00:00

TrailBy: 01:09:27:023 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:21 / 00:13:24 Al Barrari Stables/Ahmed Ali Al Sabri

15 101 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ/10227559/PAK CHAMBALARA/2011/Bay/Female/106RU30

1 22 35 7:01:58.65 8:49:53.58 8:52:27.25 48/48 02:34 01:50:29 01:50:29 19.46 19.46 19.01 19.01 00:00

2 24 25 9:32:27.25 10:55:23.76 10:58:51.31 44/48 03:28 01:26:24 03:16:53 18.08 18.86 17.36 18.28 00:00

3 24 21 11:38:51.31 12:48:18.48 12:53:18.94 52/54 05:00 01:14:28 04:31:21 18.14 18.67 16.92 17.91 00:00

4 15 20 13:33:18.94 14:38:31.49 14:48:42.28 57/60 10:11 01:05:13 05:36:34 18.4 18.62 18.4 18.01 00:00

TrailBy: 01:10:19:387 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:18 / 00:21:12 Al Reef Stables/Khalid Abdul Rahim Al Hammadi

16 99 HANAN ABDALRAHEEM HASSAN HUMAID ALBLOOSHI/10256457/UAE ILMATAR BEN NAPOLEAO/2013/Grey/Female/106WP40

1 24 35 7:01:47.04 8:49:43.59 8:52:20.56 55/58 02:37 01:50:34 01:50:34 19.45 19.45 18.99 18.99 00:00

2 20 25 9:32:20.56 10:55:17.06 10:58:13.52 58/60 02:56 01:25:53 03:16:27 18.09 18.86 17.47 18.33 00:00

3 18 21 11:38:13.52 12:48:12.65 12:51:46.17 58/56 03:34 01:13:33 04:30:00 18 18.63 17.13 18 00:00

4 16 20 13:31:46.17 14:38:32.95 14:53:16.54 63/64 14:44 01:06:47 05:36:47 17.97 18.5 17.97 17.99 00:00

TrailBy: 01:10:32:460 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:57 / 00:23:51 Al Reef Ajban Ii Stables/Khalid Abdul Rahim Al Hammadi

17 102 HAZZA HAMED AWADH HUSSAIN ALMENHALI/10227464/UAE GRECCA/2014/Bay/Female/106YG98

1 31 35 7:01:34.58 8:49:33.58 8:52:53.99 51/48 03:20 01:51:19 01:51:19 19.45 19.45 18.87 18.87 00:00

2 19 25 9:32:53.99 10:55:19.85 10:57:51.42 57/56 02:32 01:24:57 03:16:16 18.2 18.91 17.66 18.34 00:00

3 23 21 11:37:51.42 12:48:14.32 12:52:46.09 54/56 04:32 01:14:55 04:31:11 17.9 18.64 16.82 17.92 00:00

4 17 20 13:32:46.09 14:38:31.40 14:45:26.35 51/52 06:55 01:05:45 05:36:56 18.25 18.56 18.25 17.99 00:00

TrailBy: 01:10:43:370 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:19 / 00:17:18 Al Reef Stables/Khalid Abdul Rahim Al Hammadi

18 100 ABDULLA JAMAL SALEM JUMAH ALGHAFRI/10256234/UAE INDIO DA AMEIRA/2013/Grey/Male/106VG33

1 23 35 7:01:32.05 8:49:32.60 8:52:05.35 53/52 02:33 01:50:33 01:50:33 19.44 19.44 19 19 00:00

2 23 25 9:32:05.35 10:55:18.96 10:58:23.22 49/48 03:04 01:26:18 03:16:51 18.02 18.82 17.38 18.29 00:00

3 22 21 11:38:23.22 12:48:12.36 12:52:02.46 52/56 03:50 01:13:39 04:30:30 18.05 18.62 17.11 17.97 00:00

4 18 20 13:32:02.46 14:38:31.31 14:48:38.41 50/52 10:07 01:06:29 05:36:59 18.05 18.5 18.05 17.98 00:00

TrailBy: 01:10:45:813 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:53 / 00:19:33 Al Reef Ajban Ii Stables/Khalid Abdul Rahim Al Hammadi

19 103 NARENDRA SINGH BHANWAR SINGH/10188214/IND SH TWO/2013/Chestnut/Male/106SG02

1 25 35 7:01:21.76 8:49:29.41 8:52:07.88 43/44 02:38 01:50:46 01:50:46 19.42 19.42 18.96 18.96 00:00

2 25 25 9:32:07.88 10:55:16.38 10:58:32.05 45/44 03:16 01:26:24 03:17:10 18.04 18.82 17.36 18.26 00:00

3 20 21 11:38:32.05 12:48:13.31 12:51:25.25 56/56 03:12 01:12:53 04:30:03 18.08 18.62 17.29 18 00:00

4 19 20 13:31:25.25 14:38:31.88 14:44:07.39 59/60 05:36 01:07:07 05:37:10 17.88 18.47 17.88 17.97 00:00

TrailBy: 01:10:56:670 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:40 / 00:14:42 Al Reef Stables/Khalid Abdul Rahim Al Hammadi

20 97 JUNED ALI LLYAS KHAN/10188213/IND ZANTHUS TE/2012/Grey/Male/106BO74

1 37 35 7:01:17.27 8:49:28.64 8:52:57.47 50/52 03:29 01:51:40 01:51:40 19.41 19.41 18.81 18.81 00:00

2 28 25 9:32:57.47 10:55:13.73 11:01:28.11 49/52 06:14 01:28:31 03:20:11 18.23 18.9 16.95 17.98 00:00

3 26 21 11:41:28.11 12:48:13.41 12:56:16.06 50/54 08:03 01:14:48 04:34:59 18.87 18.89 16.84 17.67 00:00

4 20 20 13:36:16.06 14:38:31.52 14:48:46.82 49/48 10:15 01:02:15 05:37:14 19.27 18.97 19.28 17.97 00:00

TrailBy: 01:11:00:800 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:00 / 00:28:00 Al Reef Ajban Ii Stables/Khalid Abdul Rahim Al Hammadi

21 98 DURG SINGH MADHO SINGH/10160565/IND MOUMTAZ DICASTAGNOLI/2011/Grey/Male/106EN40

1 21 35 7:01:12.53 8:49:27.78 8:51:33.61 54/48 02:06 01:50:21 01:50:21 19.4 19.4 19.03 19.03 00:00

2 21 25 9:31:33.61 10:55:12.22 10:57:45.12 55/48 02:33 01:26:12 03:16:33 17.93 18.76 17.4 18.32 00:00

3 13 21 11:37:45.12 12:48:10.15 12:50:20.30 58/60 02:10 01:12:35 04:29:08 17.89 18.53 17.36 18.06 00:00

4 21 20 13:30:20.30 14:38:31.47 14:42:23.40 56/60 03:52 01:08:11 05:37:19 17.6 18.34 17.6 17.97 00:00

TrailBy: 01:11:05:493 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:40 / 00:10:41 Al Reef Ajban Ii Stables/Khalid Abdul Rahim Al Hammadi

Finish (77)



22 120 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SHER ALI KHAN/10256446/PAK SPIN BOLDAK ST JAYMES/2014/Grey/Male/107KK77

1 36 35 7:00:43.51 8:50:14.12 8:52:23.32 50/56 02:09 01:51:40 01:51:40 19.18 19.18 18.81 18.81 00:00

2 18 25 9:32:23.32 10:55:12.59 10:56:55.96 52/52 01:43 01:24:33 03:16:13 18.11 18.72 17.74 18.35 00:00

3 19 21 11:36:55.96 12:48:13.44 12:50:43.31 57/60 02:30 01:13:47 04:30:00 17.67 18.44 17.08 18 00:00

4 22 20 13:30:43.31 14:38:30.99 14:43:49.61 56/56 05:19 01:07:48 05:37:48 17.7 18.29 17.7 17.94 00:00

TrailBy: 01:11:34:033 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:55 / 00:11:41 Al Maghaweer Stables 1/Matar Ali Al Hammadi

23 132 MANSOOR KHAMIS MOHAMMAD KHAMIS AL SHEDI/10113607/UAE CEDARTON DAKOTA/2011/Bay/Male/105LP78

1 53 35 7:05:40.72 8:59:24.36 9:03:32.02 49/48 04:08 01:57:51 01:57:51 18.47 18.47 17.82 17.82 00:00

2 50 25 9:43:32.02 11:07:01.92 11:10:32.86 52/52 03:31 01:27:01 03:24:52 17.96 18.25 17.24 17.57 00:00

3 32 21 11:50:32.86 12:57:23.56 13:03:12.52 54/52 05:49 01:12:40 04:37:32 18.85 18.4 17.34 17.51 00:00

4 23 20 13:43:12.52 14:45:02.66 14:51:54.04 48/48 06:51 01:01:50 05:39:22 19.41 18.59 19.41 17.86 00:00

TrailBy: 01:13:08:493 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:04 / 00:20:19 Al Ghandi Pvt Stables/Abdulaziz Abdulla Al Ghandi

24 157 BRYAN FERREIRA/10195519/URU PRINCE AMARANTO SPA/2013/Grey/Male/107PD15

1 45 35 7:04:52.66 8:59:39.90 9:01:25.59 43/48 01:46 01:56:33 01:56:33 18.29 18.29 18.02 18.02 00:00

2 33 25 9:41:25.59 11:04:33.02 11:06:13.16 41/44 01:40 01:24:48 03:21:21 18.05 18.19 17.69 17.88 00:00

3 25 21 11:46:13.16 12:56:52.72 12:58:52.38 44/48 02:00 01:12:39 04:34:00 17.83 18.1 17.34 17.74 00:00

4 24 20 13:38:52.38 14:45:17.92 14:50:01.60 46/44 04:44 01:06:26 05:40:26 18.07 18.09 18.06 17.8 00:00

TrailBy: 01:14:11:807 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:32 / 00:10:09 Matar Hamad Mohd Al Mazrooei/Matar Hamad Mohd Al Mazrooei

25 127 SHAHEL ALAM MD HALIM/10227442/IND FIRST DE MONTROZIER/2015/Chestnut/Male/106SI20

1 27 35 7:01:09.29 8:50:11.96 8:52:16.71 35/36 02:05 01:51:07 01:51:07 19.26 19.26 18.9 18.9 00:00

2 27 25 9:32:16.71 10:57:42.03 10:59:38.06 44/48 01:56 01:27:21 03:18:28 17.56 18.51 17.17 18.14 00:00

3 27 21 11:39:38.06 12:54:50.50 12:56:30.90 48/48 01:40 01:16:53 04:35:21 16.75 18.02 16.39 17.65 00:00

4 25 20 13:36:30.90 14:44:46.93 14:51:20.28 45/48 06:33 01:08:16 05:43:37 17.58 17.93 17.58 17.64 00:00

TrailBy: 01:17:24:197 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:03 / 00:12:14 ABH Endurance Stables/Saif Khalifa Al Muhairi

26 66 SH SAEED BIN MAKTOUM B KHALIFA AL MAKTOUM/10014788/UAE COPPEL AL ZUBI/2013/Chestnut/Male/106YG16

1 69 35 7:16:49.58 9:17:01.56 9:18:22.65 53/56 01:21 02:01:33 02:01:33 17.47 17.47 17.28 17.28 00:00

2 56 25 9:58:22.65 11:23:51.71 11:25:33.78 58/52 01:42 01:27:11 03:28:44 17.55 17.5 17.21 17.25 00:00

3 55 21 12:05:33.78 13:19:01.05 13:20:49.97 56/56 01:49 01:15:16 04:44:00 17.15 17.41 16.74 17.11 00:00

4 26 20 14:00:49.97 15:02:46.44 15:05:36.93 59/56 02:50 01:01:56 05:45:56 19.37 17.77 19.38 17.52 00:00

TrailBy: 01:19:43:410 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:01:55 / 00:07:43 Endurance 66 Stables/Sh Saeed Bin Maktoum B Khalifa Al Maktoum

27 92 MOHAMMED ISAQ DOUSU KHAN/10267843/IND SM FOREVER LORD/2009/Other/Male/105AJ58

1 68 35 7:16:54.66 9:17:02.10 9:18:26.79 56/52 01:25 02:01:32 02:01:32 17.48 17.48 17.28 17.28 00:00

2 57 25 9:58:26.79 11:23:52.86 11:25:50.24 53/48 01:57 01:27:23 03:28:55 17.56 17.51 17.17 17.23 00:00

3 54 21 12:05:50.24 13:19:06.59 13:20:49.64 55/56 01:43 01:14:59 04:43:54 17.2 17.43 16.8 17.12 00:00

4 27 20 14:00:49.64 15:02:52.35 15:05:45.92 39/44 02:54 01:02:03 05:45:57 19.34 17.78 19.34 17.52 00:00

TrailBy: 01:19:44:240 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:01:59 / 00:07:59 Endurance 66 Stables/Sh Saeed Bin Maktoum B Khalifa Al Maktoum

28 77 MANUEL MARIA AVO/10215536/POR RAS PINGAZO/2014/Chestnut/Male/107PB35

1 54 35 7:03:26.90 9:00:03.76 9:02:11.26 48/48 02:07 01:58:44 01:58:44 18.01 18.01 17.69 17.69 00:00

2 55 25 9:42:11.26 11:05:46.25 11:09:17.71 53/52 03:31 01:27:06 03:25:50 17.95 17.98 17.22 17.49 00:00

3 41 21 11:49:17.71 12:59:54.14 13:03:07.84 55/56 03:14 01:13:50 04:39:40 17.85 17.95 17.07 17.38 00:00

4 28 20 13:43:07.84 14:51:13.77 14:57:24.61 56/58 06:11 01:08:06 05:47:46 17.62 17.88 17.62 17.43 00:00

TrailBy: 01:21:33:417 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:46 / 00:15:04 M7 2 Endurance Stables/Mohammed Ahmed Ali Al Subose

29 17 BRUNA PUJOLS AUMATELL/10113816/ESP WAR ADMIRAL/2014/Grey/Male/107BA85

1 56 35 7:03:25.04 9:00:01.38 9:02:33.15 45/44 02:32 01:59:08 01:59:08 18.01 18.01 17.63 17.63 00:00

2 47 25 9:42:33.15 11:05:41.55 11:08:00.49 45/48 02:19 01:25:27 03:24:35 18.04 18.02 17.55 17.6 00:00

Finish (77)



29 3 35 21 11:48:00.49 12:59:51.08 13:02:08.13 49/52 02:17 01:14:08 04:38:43 17.54 17.89 17 17.44 00:00

4 29 20 13:42:08.13 14:51:13.40 14:55:09.27 44/44 03:56 01:09:05 05:47:48 17.37 17.79 17.37 17.42 00:00

TrailBy: 01:21:34:917 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:45 / 00:11:03 M7 Endurance Stables/Mohammed Ahmed Ali Al Subose

30 16 DELFINA MARIA GAUTHIER/10098509/ARG DCH ARSHAN/2014/Grey/Male/107GJ16

1 55 35 7:03:22.84 8:59:59.99 9:02:24.60 52/52 02:25 01:59:02 01:59:02 18.01 18.01 17.64 17.64 00:00

2 46 25 9:42:24.60 11:05:39.20 11:07:53.53 40/44 02:14 01:25:29 03:24:31 18.02 18.01 17.55 17.6 00:00

3 39 21 11:47:53.53 12:59:47.64 13:02:28.01 46/48 02:40 01:14:34 04:39:05 17.52 17.88 16.9 17.41 00:00

4 30 20 13:42:28.01 14:51:12.28 14:55:02.43 49/44 03:50 01:08:44 05:47:49 17.46 17.8 17.46 17.42 00:00

TrailBy: 01:21:35:990 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:47 / 00:11:10 M7 Endurance Stables/Mohammed Ahmed Ali Al Subose

31 63 TOHID KHAN AYUB KHAN/10205637/IND ELANZIA HARRIS/2012/Bay/Male/106HR89

1 44 35 7:05:34.97 8:59:21.00 9:02:04.27 53/48 02:43 01:56:29 01:56:29 18.46 18.46 18.03 18.03 00:00

2 36 25 9:42:04.27 11:03:40.85 11:07:44.74 53/52 04:04 01:25:40 03:22:09 18.38 18.43 17.51 17.81 00:00

3 42 21 11:47:44.74 13:01:59.71 13:05:28.07 48/52 03:28 01:17:43 04:39:52 16.97 18.02 16.21 17.37 00:00

4 31 20 13:45:28.07 14:54:39.16 15:00:58.91 48/56 06:20 01:09:11 05:49:03 17.34 17.89 17.35 17.36 00:00

TrailBy: 01:22:50:737 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:08 / 00:16:35 Isnad Stables/Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari

32 65 JETHU SINGH DUNGAR SINGH/10205639/IND LADY TANIA 15/2015/Bay/Female/107PF93

1 48 35 7:05:30.44 8:59:21.54 9:02:33.37 47/48 03:12 01:57:03 01:57:03 18.45 18.45 17.94 17.94 00:00

2 38 25 9:42:33.37 11:03:39.02 11:08:13.02 56/60 04:34 01:25:40 03:22:43 18.5 18.47 17.51 17.76 00:00

3 43 21 11:48:13.02 13:01:58.94 13:05:35.88 56/60 03:37 01:17:23 04:40:06 17.08 18.09 16.28 17.35 00:00

4 32 20 13:45:35.88 14:54:37.94 15:02:43.13 52/56 08:05 01:09:02 05:49:08 17.38 17.94 17.38 17.36 00:00

TrailBy: 01:22:54:047 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:51 / 00:19:27 F3 Stables/Khalifa Ghanim Al Marri

33 57 IQBAL ALLADDIN KHAN/10063681/IND CASHMIR DE BELLAC/2012/Bay/Male/107PD56

1 47 35 7:05:22.72 8:59:18.62 9:02:03.33 44/46 02:45 01:56:41 01:56:41 18.43 18.43 18 18 00:00

2 32 25 9:42:03.33 11:03:35.51 11:06:37.52 48/52 03:02 01:24:34 03:21:15 18.4 18.42 17.74 17.89 00:00

3 37 21 11:46:37.52 13:01:55.66 13:04:19.80 47/50 02:24 01:17:42 04:38:57 16.73 17.95 16.22 17.42 00:00

4 33 20 13:44:19.80 14:54:34.38 15:00:46.76 44/47 06:12 01:10:15 05:49:12 17.08 17.77 17.08 17.35 00:00

TrailBy: 01:22:58:210 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:35 / 00:14:23 F3 Stables/Khalifa Ghanim Al Marri

34 68 QAISAR MEHMOOD AHMAD KHAN/10255072/PAK STEYL FIFTY FOUR/2015/Bay/Male/107PF92

1 46 35 7:05:19.86 8:59:19.96 9:01:54.92 48/52 02:35 01:56:35 01:56:35 18.42 18.42 18.01 18.01 00:00

2 31 25 9:41:54.92 11:03:35.64 11:06:30.14 48/52 02:54 01:24:35 03:21:10 18.36 18.4 17.73 17.9 00:00

3 38 21 11:46:30.14 13:01:56.48 13:04:24.18 40/44 02:28 01:17:54 04:39:04 16.7 17.93 16.17 17.42 00:00

4 34 20 13:44:24.18 14:54:35.65 15:10:44.93 39/60 16:09 01:10:11 05:49:15 17.1 17.76 17.1 17.35 00:00

TrailBy: 01:23:02:340 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:01 / 00:24:06 F3 Stables/Khalifa Ghanim Al Marri

35 55 KITTY TUCKER-BROWN/10163086/GBR EBENE DU BARTHAS AA/2014/Chestnut/Female/107PG06

1 41 35 7:04:14.59 8:57:42.75 8:59:42.83 60/56 02:00 01:55:28 01:55:28 18.51 18.51 18.19 18.19 00:00

2 42 25 9:39:42.83 11:02:37.47 11:07:49.18 57/56 05:12 01:28:06 03:23:34 18.09 18.33 17.03 17.68 00:00

3 49 21 11:47:49.18 13:02:03.57 13:06:03.63 54/56 04:00 01:18:14 04:41:48 16.97 17.96 16.11 17.25 00:00

4 35 20 13:46:03.63 14:54:35.32 15:08:09.04 62/64 13:34 01:08:32 05:50:20 17.51 17.87 17.51 17.3 00:00

TrailBy: 01:24:07:287 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:11 / 00:24:46 F3 Stables/Khalifa Ghanim Al Marri

36 64 MUHAMMAD NAVEED MUHAMMAD RASHED/10255064/PAK CASTLEBAR ARIA/2012/Chestnut/Female/106MQ06

1 43 35 7:04:10.44 8:57:40.49 9:00:07.02 44/44 02:27 01:55:57 01:55:57 18.5 18.5 18.11 18.11 00:00

2 30 25 9:40:07.02 11:02:39.18 11:04:52.66 45/52 02:13 01:24:46 03:20:43 18.17 18.36 17.7 17.94 00:00

3 36 21 11:44:52.66 13:00:09.52 13:02:53.58 48/52 02:44 01:18:01 04:38:44 16.74 17.91 16.15 17.44 00:00

4 36 20 13:42:53.58 14:54:36.01 15:00:38.90 45/48 06:03 01:11:42 05:50:26 16.73 17.67 16.74 17.29 00:00

TrailBy: 01:24:12:123 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:22 / 00:13:28 F3 Stables/Khalifa Ghanim Al Marri

Finish (77)



37 67 KHIV SINGH ROOP SINGH/10160303/IND ESMERALDA D'ARDIC/2014/Grey/Female/107ML82

1 42 35 7:04:06.44 8:57:39.67 9:00:00.80 47/48 02:21 01:55:54 01:55:54 18.49 18.49 18.12 18.12 00:00

2 35 25 9:40:00.80 11:02:36.97 11:06:02.13 54/56 03:25 01:26:01 03:21:55 18.16 18.35 17.44 17.83 00:00

3 40 21 11:46:02.13 13:00:12.94 13:03:16.83 53/60 03:04 01:17:15 04:39:10 16.99 17.98 16.31 17.41 00:00

4 37 20 13:43:16.83 14:54:37.06 15:05:22.53 51/60 10:45 01:11:20 05:50:30 16.82 17.74 16.82 17.29 00:00

TrailBy: 01:24:17:173 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:54 / 00:19:36 F3 Stables/Khalifa Ghanim Al Marri

38 56 JETHU SINGH JAGMAL SINGH/10091616/IND A'BANDOM'S MOONSHADOW/2013/Chestnut/Male/106XG41

1 50 35 7:03:57.65 8:57:41.47 9:01:14.86 53/56 03:33 01:57:17 01:57:17 18.46 18.46 17.91 17.91 00:00

2 37 25 9:41:14.86 11:02:35.70 11:06:23.36 55/36 03:48 01:25:09 03:22:26 18.44 18.45 17.62 17.78 00:00

3 44 21 11:46:23.36 13:00:10.03 13:04:16.07 60/60 04:06 01:17:53 04:40:19 17.08 18.08 16.18 17.34 00:00

4 38 20 13:44:16.07 14:54:34.51 15:05:35.76 61/64 11:01 01:10:18 05:50:37 17.07 17.87 17.07 17.28 00:00

TrailBy: 01:24:23:407 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:37 / 00:22:28 F3 Stables/Khalifa Ghanim Al Marri

39 59 MARIA SANTINA ZUNINO/10074622/ARG EL NIZE CHANIKA/2013/Grey/Female/107PE12

1 51 35 7:03:56.11 8:57:40.14 9:01:34.43 56/52 03:54 01:57:38 01:57:38 18.46 18.46 17.85 17.85 00:00

2 34 25 9:41:34.43 11:02:38.95 11:05:21.33 56/52 02:42 01:23:47 03:21:25 18.5 18.48 17.9 17.87 00:00

3 34 21 11:45:21.33 13:00:13.86 13:02:30.00 50/52 02:16 01:17:09 04:38:34 16.83 18.02 16.33 17.45 00:00

4 39 20 13:42:30.00 14:54:33.75 15:00:53.52 49/52 06:20 01:12:04 05:50:38 16.65 17.73 16.65 17.28 00:00

TrailBy: 01:24:24:190 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:48 / 00:15:12 F3 Stables/Khalifa Ghanim Al Marri

40 40 ALI GHALEB ALI ALAWBTHANI/10161581/UAE RAZORBACK HOUSE/2011/Chestnut/Male/107MT47

1 83 35 7:03:38.41 9:04:24.79 9:06:51.89 41/48 02:27 02:03:13 02:03:13 17.39 17.39 17.04 17.04 00:00

2 66 25 9:46:51.89 11:16:02.41 11:18:45.57 43/56 02:43 01:31:54 03:35:07 16.82 17.15 16.32 16.74 00:00

3 57 21 11:58:45.57 13:06:46.51 13:09:10.93 49/48 02:24 01:10:25 04:45:32 18.53 17.48 17.89 17.02 00:00

4 40 20 13:49:10.93 14:54:46.76 15:05:07.07 42/44 10:20 01:05:36 05:51:08 18.29 17.64 18.29 17.26 00:00

TrailBy: 01:24:54:907 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:28 / 00:17:55 Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables/Abdulla Ahmed Ali Al Subose

41 39 KAREN GOMEZ/10110393/ARG GANDOUZ AR/2013/Chestnut/Male/106IQ16

1 84 35 7:03:36.65 9:04:27.24 9:06:52.78 34/32 02:26 02:03:16 02:03:16 17.38 17.38 17.04 17.04 00:00

2 67 25 9:46:52.78 11:16:06.43 11:18:59.23 34/36 02:53 01:32:06 03:35:22 16.81 17.14 16.29 16.72 00:00

3 58 21 11:58:59.23 13:06:48.02 13:09:12.11 42/40 02:24 01:10:13 04:45:35 18.58 17.49 17.94 17.02 00:00

4 41 20 13:49:12.11 14:54:45.53 14:58:55.20 39/40 04:10 01:05:33 05:51:08 18.3 17.64 18.31 17.26 00:00

TrailBy: 01:24:55:430 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:58 / 00:11:52 Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables/Abdulla Ahmed Ali Al Subose

42 37 EULALIA GONZALEZ GUARDIA/10042985/ESP NIRJOLI/2013/Chestnut/Male/107DZ30

1 85 35 7:03:35.22 9:04:30.91 9:06:57.10 40/48 02:26 02:03:22 02:03:22 17.37 17.37 17.02 17.02 00:00

2 68 25 9:46:57.10 11:16:05.71 11:19:02.49 42/44 02:57 01:32:05 03:35:27 16.83 17.14 16.29 16.71 00:00

3 59 21 11:59:02.49 13:06:46.84 13:09:26.03 54/56 02:39 01:10:24 04:45:51 18.6 17.49 17.9 17 00:00

4 42 20 13:49:26.03 14:54:45.66 15:02:14.67 45/58 07:29 01:05:20 05:51:11 18.37 17.66 18.37 17.26 00:00

TrailBy: 01:24:56:993 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:52 / 00:15:30 Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables/Abdulla Ahmed Ali Al Subose

43 41 JULIA SPELANZON/10076387/ARG PLATINI UY/2013/Grey/Male/107BZ80

1 78 35 7:03:33.21 9:04:28.20 9:06:16.45 50/48 01:48 02:02:43 02:02:43 17.37 17.37 17.11 17.11 00:00

2 65 25 9:46:16.45 11:16:08.71 11:18:32.99 51/54 02:24 01:32:17 03:35:00 16.69 17.08 16.25 16.74 00:00

3 56 21 11:58:32.99 13:06:46.12 13:09:05.25 57/60 02:19 01:10:32 04:45:32 18.47 17.42 17.86 17.02 00:00

4 43 20 13:49:05.25 14:54:46.14 15:00:06.93 52/48 05:21 01:05:41 05:51:13 18.27 17.58 18.27 17.25 00:00

TrailBy: 01:24:59:480 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:58 / 00:11:52 Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables/Abdulla Ahmed Ali Al Subose

44 123 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI/10146357/IND SHARDELL NEO/2014/Grey/Male/107CC56

1 89 35 7:02:17.49 9:05:13.41 9:06:56.90 43/46 01:43 02:04:39 02:04:39 17.08 17.08 16.85 16.85 00:00

2 70 25 9:46:56.90 11:17:58.59 11:19:27.28 45/48 01:29 01:32:30 03:37:09 16.48 16.83 16.22 16.58 00:00

Finish (77)



44 3 64 21 11:59:27.28 13:10:52.63 13:12:28.65 58/52 01:36 01:13:01 04:50:10 17.64 17.03 17.26 16.75 00:00

4 44 20 13:52:28.65 14:55:09.37 15:01:23.24 41/44 06:14 01:02:41 05:52:51 19.15 17.41 19.14 17.17 00:00

TrailBy: 01:26:38:430 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:45 / 00:11:02 ABH Endurance Stables/Saif Khalifa Al Muhairi

45 87 PRABAT SINGH JETHU SINGH/10183794/IND GRINALDA DAS TAPADAS/2011/Chestnut/Female/105TE40

1 60 35 7:03:02.26 9:00:51.48 9:02:40.28 50/54 01:49 01:59:38 01:59:38 17.82 17.82 17.55 17.55 00:00

2 52 25 9:42:40.28 11:06:28.06 11:08:12.68 50/52 01:45 01:25:32 03:25:10 17.9 17.86 17.54 17.55 00:00

3 30 21 11:48:12.68 12:58:59.70 13:00:30.45 58/60 01:31 01:12:18 04:37:28 17.8 17.84 17.43 17.52 00:00

4 45 20 13:40:30.45 14:56:16.34 15:00:17.88 54/56 04:02 01:15:46 05:53:14 15.84 17.41 15.84 17.16 00:00

TrailBy: 01:27:00:623 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:16 / 00:09:06 Rabdan Endurance Stables/Rashid Mohd Ali Al Abbar

46 8 RASHID MOHAMED ALI RASHED AL ABBAR/10063402/UAE BALKIS DE PIBOUL/2014/Grey/Male/107AX26

1 57 35 7:03:00.45 9:00:50.27 9:02:19.13 52/56 01:29 01:59:19 01:59:19 17.82 17.82 17.6 17.6 00:00

2 51 25 9:42:19.13 11:06:27.10 11:08:00.36 56/58 01:33 01:25:41 03:25:00 17.83 17.83 17.51 17.56 00:00

3 31 21 11:48:00.36 12:58:58.98 13:00:28.81 58/60 01:30 01:12:28 04:37:28 17.75 17.81 17.39 17.52 00:00

4 46 20 13:40:28.81 14:56:15.52 15:00:21.97 53/52 04:06 01:15:47 05:53:15 15.84 17.38 15.83 17.15 00:00

TrailBy: 01:27:01:620 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:09 / 00:08:38 Rabdan Endurance Stables/Rashid Mohd Ali Al Abbar

47 89 ALI MOHD MUBARAK AL ABBAR/10054564/UAE CUARTZ FAGEOLE/2012/Grey/Male/106CX75

1 59 35 7:02:57.78 9:00:50.54 9:02:27.07 37/52 01:37 01:59:29 01:59:29 17.81 17.81 17.58 17.58 00:00

2 53 25 9:42:27.07 11:06:27.45 11:08:09.20 42/48 01:42 01:25:42 03:25:11 17.86 17.83 17.5 17.55 00:00

3 29 21 11:48:09.20 12:58:58.94 13:00:25.02 49/48 01:26 01:12:16 04:37:27 17.79 17.82 17.44 17.52 00:00

4 47 20 13:40:25.02 14:56:15.68 14:59:33.25 45/52 03:18 01:15:51 05:53:18 15.82 17.39 15.82 17.15 00:00

TrailBy: 01:27:04:453 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:00 / 00:08:01 Rabdan Endurance Stables/Mohd Ali Rashed Alabbar

48 88 RANI DAN PADAM SINGH/10146010/IND COURTYARD HADES/2011/Chestnut/Male/105WK39

1 61 35 7:02:55.68 9:00:51.85 9:02:42.91 45/48 01:51 01:59:47 01:59:47 17.81 17.81 17.53 17.53 00:00

2 54 25 9:42:42.91 11:06:28.13 11:08:16.82 41/44 01:49 01:25:34 03:25:21 17.91 17.85 17.53 17.53 00:00

3 33 21 11:48:16.82 12:59:00.13 13:00:30.44 48/50 01:30 01:12:14 04:37:35 17.82 17.84 17.44 17.51 00:00

4 48 20 13:40:30.44 14:56:15.36 14:58:58.33 48/50 02:43 01:15:45 05:53:20 15.84 17.41 15.84 17.15 00:00

TrailBy: 01:27:06:233 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:01:58 / 00:07:53 Rabdan Endurance Stables/Rashid Mohd Ali Al Abbar

49 152 MOHD ALI MOHD AL MARZOUQI/10041488/UAE ROVER/2010/Bay/Male/105MY84

1 86 35 7:00:35.86 8:59:43.55 9:04:23.00 56/56 04:39 02:03:47 02:03:47 17.63 17.63 16.97 16.97 00:00

2 64 25 9:44:23.00 11:11:57.51 11:14:43.52 54/60 02:46 01:30:21 03:34:08 17.13 17.42 16.6 16.81 00:00

3 63 21 11:54:43.52 13:06:07.48 13:09:17.72 52/56 03:10 01:14:34 04:48:42 17.65 17.48 16.9 16.83 00:00

4 49 20 13:49:17.72 14:55:11.92 15:01:23.12 54/60 06:11 01:05:54 05:54:36 18.21 17.62 18.21 17.09 00:00

TrailBy: 01:28:22:617 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:11 / 00:16:47 fury Endurance Stables /Mohamed Ali Mohamed Yousif Al Marzooqi

50 139 TATIANA ILINA/10208645/RUS NO'OMAAN/2014/Chestnut/Male/107PD90

1 71 35 7:01:19.75 8:59:50.87 9:03:26.93 56/56 03:36 02:02:07 02:02:07 17.72 17.72 17.2 17.2 00:00

2 62 25 9:43:26.93 11:12:07.24 11:14:43.05 50/52 02:36 01:31:16 03:33:23 16.92 17.38 16.44 16.87 00:00

3 62 21 11:54:43.05 13:06:08.70 13:09:09.08 63/62 03:00 01:14:26 04:47:49 17.64 17.44 16.93 16.89 00:00

4 50 20 13:49:09.08 14:56:09.89 15:04:23.42 52/52 08:14 01:07:01 05:54:50 17.91 17.53 17.91 17.08 00:00

TrailBy: 01:28:36:687 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:21 / 00:17:25 Al Koss Private Individual stable/Hussain Ali Mohamed Yousif Al 
Marzooqi

Finish (77)



51 136 ZARINA SAIFULINA/10102450/KGZ GULALA/2015/Grey/Female/107PB30

1 65 35 7:01:15.73 8:59:58.84 9:02:21.95 49/56 02:23 02:01:06 02:01:06 17.69 17.69 17.34 17.34 00:00

2 63 25 9:42:21.95 11:12:20.07 11:15:07.86 47/48 02:48 01:32:46 03:33:52 16.67 17.25 16.17 16.83 00:00

3 61 21 11:55:07.86 13:06:23.42 13:08:30.26 49/56 02:07 01:13:22 04:47:14 17.68 17.36 17.17 16.92 00:00

4 51 20 13:48:30.26 14:56:10.30 15:00:32.22 49/52 04:22 01:07:40 05:54:54 17.73 17.43 17.73 17.08 00:00

TrailBy: 01:28:41:127 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:55 / 00:11:40 Al Jiyad Stables/Aliya Ali Mohd Yusuf Al Marzouqi

52 62 ZAFER MOHD ZAHIR/10113594/IND LL CHARRUA/2012/Grey/Male/106NM67

1 32 35 7:02:01.28 8:50:12.50 8:53:25.43 42/48 03:13 01:51:24 01:51:24 19.41 19.41 18.85 18.85 00:00

2 45 25 9:33:25.43 11:02:40.64 11:06:29.32 44/48 03:49 01:33:04 03:24:28 16.81 18.23 16.12 17.61 00:00

3 51 21 11:46:29.32 13:00:36.27 13:04:42.36 54/60 04:06 01:18:13 04:42:41 17 17.9 16.11 17.19 00:00

4 52 20 13:44:42.36 14:57:27.06 15:03:45.28 50/52 06:18 01:12:45 05:55:26 16.5 17.6 16.49 17.05 00:00

TrailBy: 01:29:12:330 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:21 / 00:17:24 F3-1 Stables/Khalifa Ghanim Al Marri

53 149 RASHED HAMDAN KHALFAN MOHAMED AL MEHAIRBI/10182977/UAE GOODLUCK BY UN ART AA/2016/Chestnut/Male/107OZ04

1 91 35 7:02:15.95 9:05:17.54 9:07:09.40 49/48 01:52 02:04:53 02:04:53 17.07 17.07 16.82 16.82 00:00

2 72 25 9:47:09.40 11:18:01.82 11:19:59.52 50/48 01:58 01:32:50 03:37:43 16.51 16.83 16.16 16.54 00:00

3 66 21 11:59:59.52 13:10:56.02 13:13:10.69 50/52 02:15 01:13:11 04:50:54 17.76 17.06 17.22 16.71 00:00

4 53 20 13:53:10.69 14:57:43.72 15:02:18.29 45/52 04:35 01:04:33 05:55:27 18.59 17.34 18.59 17.05 00:00

TrailBy: 01:29:14:323 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:39 / 00:10:38 Bin Daaen Private Stables./Amr Mohd Atris El Sayed

54 71 MANSOOR ALAM ZAMIRUDDIN/10112687/IND AL BADIA/2014/Grey/Female/106WZ39

1 34 35 7:01:51.90 8:50:08.90 8:53:17.58 43/48 03:09 01:51:26 01:51:26 19.39 19.39 18.85 18.85 00:00

2 43 25 9:33:17.58 11:02:37.54 11:05:48.22 54/56 03:11 01:32:31 03:23:57 16.79 18.22 16.21 17.65 00:00

3 48 21 11:45:48.22 13:00:25.89 13:03:28.09 54/54 03:02 01:17:40 04:41:37 16.88 17.85 16.22 17.26 00:00

4 54 20 13:43:28.09 14:57:28.02 15:02:56.24 52/56 05:28 01:14:00 05:55:37 16.22 17.5 16.22 17.04 00:00

TrailBy: 01:29:22:673 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:42 / 00:14:49 F3 Stables/Khalifa Bin Ghalaita

55 73 NARAYAN SINGH HATHI SINGH/10146733/IND CHAIMA DE RODET/2012/Chestnut/Female/106LG98

1 26 35 7:01:44.02 8:50:04.13 8:52:47.31 48/48 02:43 01:51:03 01:51:03 19.38 19.38 18.91 18.91 00:00

2 41 25 9:32:47.31 11:02:35.30 11:05:01.29 47/48 02:26 01:32:14 03:23:17 16.7 18.17 16.26 17.71 00:00

3 46 21 11:45:01.29 13:00:32.41 13:03:18.01 45/48 02:46 01:18:17 04:41:34 16.68 17.76 16.1 17.26 00:00

4 55 20 13:43:18.01 14:57:28.55 15:02:35.58 43/46 05:07 01:14:11 05:55:45 16.18 17.42 16.18 17.03 00:00

TrailBy: 01:29:31:080 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:15 / 00:13:02 F3 Stables/Khalifa Bin Ghalaita

56 60 RENWAT RAM ACHALA RAM CHOUDHRY/10072572/IND BASILIC/2011/Chestnut/Female/105XY18

1 38 35 7:01:41.97 8:50:17.12 8:53:57.20 49/52 03:40 01:52:15 01:52:15 19.34 19.34 18.71 18.71 00:00

2 49 25 9:33:57.20 11:02:42.35 11:06:21.92 45/48 03:40 01:32:25 03:24:40 16.9 18.24 16.23 17.59 00:00

3 50 21 11:46:21.92 13:00:40.10 13:03:57.42 61/60 03:17 01:17:36 04:42:16 16.96 17.89 16.24 17.22 00:00

4 56 20 13:43:57.42 14:57:30.12 15:07:55.88 47/52 10:26 01:13:33 05:55:49 16.32 17.56 16.32 17.03 00:00

TrailBy: 01:29:34:700 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:15 / 00:21:03 F3-1 Stables/Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri

57 160 NAVEED AKHTER ABDUL RASHEED/10135555/PAK FLORENCIA HLM/2013/Chestnut/Female/106GX90

1 33 35 7:01:36.56 8:50:12.78 8:53:00.75 45/48 02:48 01:51:24 01:51:24 19.34 19.34 18.85 18.85 00:00

2 39 25 9:33:00.75 11:02:34.42 11:04:46.09 46/48 02:12 01:31:45 03:23:09 16.75 18.17 16.35 17.72 00:00

3 45 21 11:44:46.09 13:00:23.79 13:02:39.48 53/56 02:16 01:17:53 04:41:02 16.66 17.75 16.18 17.29 00:00

4 57 20 13:42:39.48 14:57:26.63 15:02:34.06 41/44 05:07 01:14:47 05:55:49 16.05 17.38 16.05 17.03 00:00

TrailBy: 01:29:36:620 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:05 / 00:12:22 Zabeel Stables-2/Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari

58 124 MARGOT CHAZEL/10044037/FRA BERWICK RED KNIGHT/2015/Chestnut/Male/107OZ46

1 94 35 7:01:49.83 9:05:16.36 9:07:07.71 56/58 01:51 02:05:18 02:05:18 17.01 17.01 16.76 16.76 00:00

2 74 25 9:47:07.71 11:18:01.28 11:19:51.71 58/56 01:50 01:32:44 03:38:02 16.5 16.8 16.18 16.51 00:00

Finish (77)



58 3 65 21 11:59:51.71 13:10:56.37 13:12:37.01 52/54 01:41 01:12:45 04:50:47 17.73 17.03 17.32 16.71 00:00

4 58 20 13:52:37.01 14:57:43.50 15:02:37.73 53/60 04:54 01:05:06 05:55:53 18.43 17.29 18.43 17.03 00:00

TrailBy: 01:29:40:227 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:34 / 00:10:18 ABH Endurance Stables/Mohammed Abdullah Al Kumaiti

59 140 RAWAL SINGH PREM SINGH/10032847/IND DEEKA LUIGI/2011/Chestnut/Male/106HY17

1 35 35 7:01:23.79 8:50:10.10 8:53:02.75 40/40 02:53 01:51:39 01:51:39 19.31 19.31 18.81 18.81 00:00

2 44 25 9:33:02.75 11:02:39.38 11:05:38.78 53/52 02:59 01:32:36 03:24:15 16.74 18.15 16.2 17.63 00:00

3 52 21 11:45:38.78 13:00:31.34 13:04:25.85 56/52 03:55 01:18:47 04:43:02 16.83 17.79 15.99 17.17 00:00

4 59 20 13:44:25.85 14:57:28.89 15:02:40.09 46/56 05:11 01:13:03 05:56:05 16.43 17.5 16.43 17.02 00:00

TrailBy: 01:29:51:650 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:44 / 00:14:59 Al Kous Private Individual Stables/Humaid Matar Eid Juma Al Falasi

60 116 SHOUQ KHALED SALEH SALEM BUJAAOUR/10259388/UAE RABAH DE L'ENCLOS/2015/Chestnut/Male/107KK72

1 87 35 7:42:19.54 9:43:53.12 9:46:12.92 45/48 02:20 02:03:53 02:03:53 17.28 17.28 16.95 16.95 00:00

2 82 25 10:26:12.92 11:59:33.69 12:01:48.90 48/52 02:15 01:35:36 03:39:29 16.07 16.75 15.69 16.4 00:00

3 67 21 12:41:48.90 13:56:16.02 13:58:55.12 59/44 02:39 01:17:06 04:56:35 16.92 16.8 16.34 16.39 00:00

4 60 20 14:38:55.12 15:50:04.30 15:54:17.08 46/50 04:13 01:11:09 06:07:44 16.87 16.81 16.87 16.48 00:00

TrailBy: 01:41:31:310 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:51 / 00:11:27 Al Maghaweer Stables/Shahid Khan  Ambaras Khan

61 111 HAMAD ABDULLA MOHAMMED ALI SAEED/10267853/UAE FUN LA MAJORIE/2015/Chestnut/Male/107FS50

1 97 35 7:41:18.05 9:47:00.44 9:48:51.97 41/52 01:52 02:07:34 02:07:34 16.71 16.71 16.46 16.46 00:00

2 83 25 10:28:51.97 11:59:22.55 12:01:29.70 48/52 02:07 01:32:38 03:40:12 16.57 16.65 16.19 16.35 00:00

3 70 21 12:41:29.70 13:56:15.15 13:59:39.79 45/44 03:25 01:18:10 04:58:22 16.85 16.7 16.12 16.29 00:00

4 61 20 14:39:39.79 15:49:58.27 15:52:59.02 57/60 03:01 01:10:18 06:08:40 17.07 16.77 17.07 16.44 00:00

TrailBy: 01:42:26:767 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:36 / 00:10:25 Al Maghaweer Stables/Shahid Khan  Ambaras Khan

62 117 BETÜL YILMAZ/10267483/TUR SC DULZURA/2013/Other/Female/106WB69

1 92 35 7:40:54.81 9:43:53.52 9:45:52.00 56/56 01:58 02:04:57 02:04:57 17.08 17.08 16.81 16.81 00:00

2 87 25 10:25:52.00 11:59:32.84 12:01:59.06 56/60 02:26 01:36:07 03:41:04 16.01 16.62 15.61 16.28 00:00

3 71 21 12:41:59.06 13:56:10.67 13:59:31.64 57/60 03:21 01:17:33 04:58:37 16.98 16.71 16.25 16.28 00:00

4 62 20 14:39:31.64 15:49:57.07 15:55:28.95 60/64 05:32 01:10:25 06:09:02 17.04 16.77 17.04 16.42 00:00

TrailBy: 01:42:48:807 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:19 / 00:13:17 Al Maghaweer Stables/Shahid Khan  Ambaras Khan

63 109 GANPAT SINGH PABUDAN SINGH/10161763/IND POTORIAH/2010/Grey/Female/105HJ39

1 88 35 7:40:51.83 9:43:42.65 9:45:10.76 44/46 01:28 02:04:19 02:04:19 17.09 17.09 16.89 16.89 00:00

2 84 25 10:25:10.76 11:59:12.91 12:01:10.68 47/44 01:58 01:36:00 03:40:19 15.95 16.6 15.63 16.34 00:00

3 68 21 12:41:10.68 13:56:01.94 13:57:47.22 48/48 01:45 01:16:37 04:56:56 16.83 16.66 16.45 16.37 00:00

4 63 20 14:37:47.22 15:49:59.33 15:52:51.29 53/56 02:52 01:12:12 06:09:08 16.62 16.65 16.62 16.42 00:00

TrailBy: 01:42:54:050 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:00 / 00:08:03 Al Maghaweer Stables/Shahid Khan  Ambaras Khan

64 113 ABDULRAHMAN IBRAHIM ALMARZOOQI/10137895/UAE HILUX/2012/Chestnut/Male/106QC17

1 90 35 7:40:48.54 9:43:48.12 9:45:35.89 53/52 01:48 02:04:47 02:04:47 17.07 17.07 16.83 16.83 00:00

2 86 25 10:25:35.89 11:59:23.64 12:01:13.73 48/48 01:50 01:35:38 03:40:25 15.99 16.61 15.68 16.33 00:00

3 69 21 12:41:13.73 13:56:09.67 13:58:06.13 48/52 01:56 01:16:52 04:57:17 16.82 16.66 16.39 16.35 00:00

4 64 20 14:38:06.13 15:50:02.30 15:53:10.32 55/56 03:08 01:11:56 06:09:13 16.68 16.66 16.68 16.41 00:00

TrailBy: 01:43:00:317 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:10 / 00:08:42 Al Maghaweer Stables/Shahid Khan  Ambaras Khan

65 75 MOHD SHAZAD KHAN/10092506/IND SALAM DE JALIMA/2007/Grey/Male/104GV12

1 76 35 7:02:45.59 9:02:07.66 9:05:13.53 45/58 03:06 02:02:28 02:02:28 17.59 17.59 17.15 17.15 00:00

2 77 25 9:45:13.53 11:18:26.97 11:21:29.05 48/48 03:02 01:36:16 03:38:44 16.09 16.93 15.58 16.46 00:00

3 73 21 12:01:29.05 13:23:12.52 13:25:26.24 51/52 02:14 01:23:57 05:02:41 15.42 16.51 15.01 16.06 00:00

4 65 20 14:05:26.24 15:15:32.94 15:20:07.32 45/48 04:34 01:10:07 06:12:48 17.12 16.63 17.11 16.26 00:00

TrailBy: 01:46:33:903 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:13 / 00:12:55 Jumeirah Stables/Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi

Finish (77)



66 85 MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL NAZIR MUHAMMAD/10188090/PAK LORD MANON 15/2015/Chestnut/Male/107PE06

1 82 35 7:02:47.47 9:02:06.76 9:05:59.34 59/56 03:53 02:03:12 02:03:12 17.6 17.6 17.05 17.05 00:00

2 81 25 9:45:59.34 11:18:18.51 11:21:47.16 57/52 03:29 01:35:48 03:39:00 16.25 17.01 15.66 16.44 00:00

3 79 21 12:01:47.16 13:23:07.54 13:28:04.43 59/60 04:57 01:26:17 05:05:17 15.49 16.59 14.6 15.92 00:00

4 66 20 14:08:04.43 15:15:36.18 15:23:46.76 57/56 08:11 01:07:32 06:12:49 17.77 16.81 17.77 16.25 00:00

TrailBy: 01:46:35:260 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:06 / 00:20:27 F3 Stables/Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi

67 80 GUL NAWAZ SHAH NAWAZ/10095603/PAK HILLSTONE GAMEEL/2014/Grey/Male/106MO48

1 66 35 7:02:49.58 9:02:08.51 9:04:15.99 51/52 02:07 02:01:26 02:01:26 17.6 17.6 17.29 17.29 00:00

2 80 25 9:44:15.99 11:18:24.31 11:21:41.46 49/52 03:17 01:37:25 03:38:51 15.93 16.87 15.4 16.45 00:00

3 74 21 12:01:41.46 13:23:10.22 13:25:42.78 46/48 02:33 01:24:01 05:02:52 15.46 16.48 15 16.05 00:00

4 67 20 14:05:42.78 15:15:39.44 15:24:05.84 39/40 08:26 01:09:57 06:12:49 17.16 16.61 17.16 16.25 00:00

TrailBy: 01:46:36:417 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:06 / 00:16:24 Jumeirah Stables/Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi

68 78 NAHYAN MESSARI KHALAF BELJAFLA AL MANSOORI/10187691/UAE AL ZEER/2014/Bay/Male/106XA48

1 75 35 7:02:25.03 9:02:09.48 9:04:52.89 54/56 02:43 02:02:28 02:02:28 17.54 17.54 17.15 17.15 00:00

2 85 25 9:44:52.89 11:18:20.00 11:22:48.44 57/60 04:28 01:37:56 03:40:24 16.05 16.89 15.32 16.33 00:00

3 80 21 12:02:48.44 13:23:10.90 13:28:09.62 55/54 04:59 01:25:21 05:05:45 15.68 16.55 14.76 15.9 00:00

4 68 20 14:08:09.62 15:15:38.41 15:26:09.71 49/56 10:31 01:07:29 06:13:14 17.78 16.78 17.78 16.24 00:00

TrailBy: 01:46:59:930 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:40 / 00:22:43 F3 Stables/Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi

69 79 MOHAMED ALI KHALFAN ABDULLA/10205249/UAE SMP LADIES BOY/2011/Grey/Male/107MS09

1 73 35 7:02:21.69 9:01:51.26 9:04:38.89 47/52 02:48 02:02:17 02:02:17 17.57 17.57 17.17 17.17 00:00

2 69 25 9:44:38.89 11:16:37.90 11:18:46.94 52/48 02:09 01:34:08 03:36:25 16.31 17.02 15.93 16.63 00:00

3 78 21 11:58:46.94 13:23:09.03 13:26:13.97 52/56 03:05 01:27:27 05:03:52 14.93 16.43 14.41 15.99 00:00

4 69 20 14:06:13.97 15:15:36.49 15:22:11.54 53/56 06:35 01:09:23 06:13:15 17.3 16.59 17.3 16.24 00:00

TrailBy: 01:47:01:357 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:39 / 00:14:38 F3 Stables/Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi

70 74 MANSOOR AHMED MASRI ALMANSOURI/10185264/UAE BRAHIM DU LAURAGAIS/2007/Grey/Male/104FG00

1 70 35 7:02:11.04 9:02:06.77 9:03:57.09 51/56 01:50 02:01:46 02:01:46 17.51 17.51 17.25 17.25 00:00

2 73 25 9:43:57.09 11:18:17.98 11:20:09.41 49/52 01:51 01:36:12 03:37:58 15.9 16.8 15.59 16.52 00:00

3 72 21 12:00:09.41 13:23:08.04 13:24:35.68 51/52 01:28 01:24:26 05:02:24 15.18 16.35 14.92 16.07 00:00

4 70 20 14:04:35.68 15:15:36.87 15:20:20.62 55/48 04:44 01:11:01 06:13:25 16.9 16.46 16.9 16.23 00:00

TrailBy: 01:47:12:387 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:28 / 00:09:53 F3 Stables/Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi

71 83 RASHED MOHAMED ATIQ KHAMIS ALMEHAIRI/10267920/UAE EL GRAN JACK/2014/Chestnut/Male/107PK90

1 74 35 7:02:08.64 9:02:07.09 9:04:35.04 52/52 02:28 02:02:26 02:02:26 17.5 17.5 17.15 17.15 00:00

2 76 25 9:44:35.04 11:18:19.78 11:20:48.71 55/60 02:29 01:36:14 03:38:40 16 16.84 15.59 16.46 00:00

3 77 21 12:00:48.71 13:23:11.68 13:25:39.08 59/60 02:27 01:24:50 05:03:30 15.29 16.41 14.85 16.01 00:00

4 71 20 14:05:39.08 15:15:38.10 15:20:04.64 56/56 04:27 01:09:59 06:13:29 17.15 16.55 17.15 16.23 00:00

TrailBy: 01:47:16:003 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:57 / 00:11:51 Jumeirah Stables/Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi

72 81 SANG SINGH IDAN SINGH/10048231/IND HILLSTONE SAYYID/2014/Bay/Female/106MO53

1 67 35 7:02:28.13 9:02:08.25 9:03:58.42 56/56 01:50 02:01:30 02:01:30 17.55 17.55 17.28 17.28 00:00

2 79 25 9:43:58.42 11:18:23.18 11:21:12.72 49/52 02:50 01:37:14 03:38:44 15.89 16.82 15.43 16.46 00:00

3 76 21 12:01:12.72 13:23:11.45 13:25:56.31 55/56 02:45 01:24:44 05:03:28 15.37 16.42 14.87 16.01 00:00

4 72 20 14:05:56.31 15:16:03.52 15:20:45.84 55/60 04:42 01:10:07 06:13:35 17.11 16.55 17.11 16.22 00:00

TrailBy: 01:47:21:933 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:01 / 00:12:07 Jumeirah Stables/Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi

73 84 HAMAD HUMAID ALI OBAID ALTAMIMI/10205972/UAE LC LUNAREJO/2015/Chestnut/Male/106XD30

1 79 35 7:02:03.90 9:02:06.96 9:04:48.55 43/46 02:42 02:02:45 02:02:45 17.49 17.49 17.11 17.11 00:00

2 78 25 9:44:48.55 11:18:19.78 11:20:47.41 43/44 02:28 01:35:59 03:38:44 16.04 16.86 15.63 16.46 00:00

Finish (77)



73 3 75 21 12:00:47.41 13:23:10.48 13:25:30.43 46/48 02:20 01:24:43 05:03:27 15.29 16.42 14.87 16.02 00:00

4 73 20 14:05:30.43 15:16:03.75 15:20:17.65 45/48 04:14 01:10:33 06:14:00 17.01 16.53 17.01 16.2 00:00

TrailBy: 01:47:46:400 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:55 / 00:11:43 F3 Stables/Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi

74 138 REEMA ALSALLAL/10254720/JOR MASQUARADE TE/2009/Grey/Male/105WA02

1 99 35 7:07:26.19 9:13:35.52 9:16:04.58 40/44 02:29 02:08:38 02:08:38 16.65 16.65 16.33 16.33 00:00

2 90 25 9:56:04.58 11:39:20.75 11:43:21.95 57/60 04:01 01:47:17 03:55:55 14.53 15.69 13.98 15.26 00:00

3 83 21 12:23:21.95 13:38:42.45 13:40:45.54 54/56 02:03 01:17:24 05:13:19 16.72 15.95 16.28 15.51 00:00

4 74 20 14:20:45.54 15:30:38.73 15:35:31.93 51/56 04:53 01:09:53 06:23:12 17.17 16.17 17.17 15.81 00:00

TrailBy: 01:56:59:093 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:21 / 00:13:27 Al Jood 2 Endurance PVT Stables/Saleh Ali Yousif Alraeesi

75 143 ANAN AREF OWN KHAMIS AL KATHEERI/10161034/UAE VALDAI DE LOULIE/2009/Grey/Female/105HD55

1 98 35 7:07:14.31 9:13:18.30 9:15:35.62 48/50 02:17 02:08:21 02:08:21 16.66 16.66 16.36 16.36 00:00

2 89 25 9:55:35.62 11:31:39.78 11:33:24.27 47/56 01:44 01:37:49 03:46:10 15.61 16.21 15.33 15.92 00:00

3 82 21 12:13:24.27 13:38:04.97 13:39:40.33 46/48 01:35 01:26:16 05:12:26 14.88 15.84 14.61 15.56 00:00

4 75 20 14:19:40.33 15:30:54.27 15:34:33.22 56/60 03:39 01:11:14 06:23:40 16.85 16.03 16.85 15.79 00:00

TrailBy: 01:57:26:517 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:19 / 00:09:16 Aladhm Private Individual Stable/Khaled Zayed Hamza Shah Al Blooshi

76 82 WASEEM AKHTAR GULAB KHAN/10093904/PAK DIAMOND SPARKLES/2011/Bay/Male/106MQ15

1 96 35 7:01:54.77 9:01:49.36 9:07:33.17 54/56 05:44 02:05:38 02:05:38 17.51 17.51 16.72 16.72 00:00

2 88 25 9:47:33.17 11:18:25.72 11:24:54.30 58/60 06:29 01:37:21 03:42:59 16.51 17.08 15.41 16.14 00:00

3 81 21 12:04:54.30 13:23:08.96 13:32:12.80 60/60 09:04 01:27:18 05:10:17 16.1 16.81 14.43 15.66 00:00

4 76 20 14:12:12.80 15:30:59.13 15:50:22.12 61/64 19:23 01:18:46 06:29:03 15.23 16.48 15.23 15.58 00:00

TrailBy: 02:02:50:913 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:10:09 / 00:40:39 Jumeirah Stables/Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi

77 134 BHOM SINGH PEP SINGH/10259345/IND FAZAH FIRE AND ICE/2013/Bay/Male/106QY52

1 20 35 7:00:47.39 8:48:22.14 8:50:43.20 53/52 02:21 01:49:56 01:49:56 19.52 19.52 19.1 19.1 00:00

2 13 25 9:30:43.20 10:51:05.15 10:52:51.41 58/58 01:46 01:22:08 03:12:04 18.66 19.15 18.26 18.74 00:00

3 12 21 11:32:51.41 12:43:33.89 12:49:02.73 55/56 05:29 01:16:11 04:28:15 17.82 18.79 16.54 18.12 00:00

4 77 20 13:29:02.73 15:46:09.21 15:56:08.94 56/60 10:00 02:17:06 06:45:21 8.75 15.31 8.75 14.95 00:00

TrailBy: 02:19:08:370 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:54 / 00:19:36 Al Habab Stable/Musab Abdul Qader Al Rais

Finish (77)


